Maxi Master Gen II LED Floodlight
PIERLITE Maxi Master LED Floodlight GEN II Range is designed for high-performance output and
energy savings. This compact high performer is perfect for general illumination in light industrial,
commercial and car park installations. Now offering asymmetrical distributions for lower glare and
symmetrical options for general purpose floodlighting. A range of wire guards accessories are
available.
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
COLOUR

FLYING LEAD
270W 33000Lm 9.5kg
MML300S
MAXI MASTER LED 300W
SYMMETRICAL 4000K CRI80 1M
FLYING LEAD
270W 36000Lm 9.5kg
MML50S
MAXI MASTER LED 50W
SYMMETRICAL 4000K CRI80 1M
FLYING LEAD
43W 5250Lm 2kg
ITEM CODE BEAM ANGLE BEAM DISTRIBUTION DIMENSIONS H x W x L
(MM)
CIRCUIT WATTAGE WINDAGE
MML100A 60° Asymmetric 60 x 318 x 293 100W 0.08
MML100S 120° Symmetric 60 x 318 x 293 100W 0.08
MML200A 60° Asymmetric 60 x 342 x 380 200W 0.12
MML200S 120° Symmetric 60 x 342 x 380 200W 0.12
MML300A 60° Asymmetric 65 x 529 x 350 300W 0.17
MML300S 120° Symmetric 65 x 529 x 350 300W 0.17
MML50S 120° Symmetric 54 x 280 x 200 50W 0.06
Maxi Master Gen II LED Floodlight
PIERLITE is a registered trademark of
Gerard Lighting Pty Ltd ©Copyright PIERLITE 2019
gerardlighting.com.au